Product

1020-040BFD
1020-060BFD
1020-100BFD

1031-080WGO

1036-025
1037-030
1037-060
1037-100
1040-030
1040-040
1041-040
110-020012
120-007
120-012
120-040
130-040
1320T-007
1320T7-015
140-012
150-060
155-020012
155-040030
170-003
171-003002
171-005003
171-007003
171-020007
171-025015
180-002
180-007
200-003002
200-005003
200-007001
200-010003
200-015002
200-025007
200-025010
200-025012
200-030012
200-040010

&Y S

Surplus Inventory List 10-2022

Description
4" Back Flow Devicefor 1020
6" Back Flow Devicefor 1020

10" Back Flow Device for 1020

8" Ductilelron Mechanical
2.1/2" Cast Iron Wafer Silent
3" Cast Iron Flanged Globe
6" Cast Iron Flanged Globe
10" Cast Iron Flanged Globe
3" Ductile Iron Mechanical
4" Ductile Iron Mechanical
4" Ductilelron Flanged
Galv: Elbow-Red 2*1.1/4
Galv: Elbow-45 3/4

Galv: Elbow-45 1.1/4
Galv: Elbow-45 4

Galv: Elbow-90St 4
Stainless Steel Ball Valve,
Stainless Steel Ball Valve,
Galv: Elbow-45St1.1/4
Galv: Tee 6

Galv: Tee-Red 2*1.1/4
Galv: Tee-Red 4*3

Galv: Cpling 3/8

Galv: CplngRed 3/8*1/4
Galv: CplngRed 1/2*3/8
Galv: CplngRed 3/4*3/8
Galv: Cplng-Red 2*3 /4
Galv: Cplng-Red 2.1/2*1.1/2
Galv: Cpling-Mrch 1/4
Galv: Cpling-Mrch 3/4
Galv: Bushng 3/8*1/4
Galv: Bushng 1/2*3/8
Galv: Bushng3/4*1/8
Galv: Bushng 1*3/8

Galv: Bushng1.1/2*1/4
Galv: Bushng2.1/2*3/4
Galv: Bushng2.1/2*1
Galv: Bushng2.1/2*1.1/4
Galv: Bushng3*1.1/4
Galv: Bushing 4*1

Qty Available

25
26
15
39
11
12
26
14
15
21
30
159
2070
175
55
51
237
148
300
103
502
64
481
139
271
154
113
70
3534
1371
2189
1969
1144
1163
199
84
43
53
109
51

OVAL
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Surplus Sell Price
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22.48
23.66
29.48
537.40
46.15
69.55
162.08
420.55
111.54
133.71
133.71
5.08
1.08
0.09
26.74
31.81
13.63
36.55
4.56
81.87
0.07
28.44
0.61
0.68
0.66
0.94
5.10
5.56
0.73
0.88
0.81
0.81
0.86
1.01
0.07
4.94
0.09
3.44
6.58
10.31



210-002
220-002
220-003
220-015
220-025
230-002
230-005
250-002
256-007
256-012
256-020
256-025
257-005
257-012
260-002035
260-002045
260-002050
260-002055
260-002080
260-002100
260-003.C
260-003040
260-003060
260-003120
260-005045
260-010100
260-015045
260-025100
260-060080
270-005/24
270-012/18
270-012/24
270-012/36
270-015/36
401-040
410-005
410-007PV
410-010
410-025PV
420-005PS
420-010PS
420-012PS
420-025PS
450-005
500-080
500-1001-12
500-1001-15
500-1011-10

Galv: Caps1/4

Galv: Plugs1/4

Galv: Plugs3/8

Galv: Plugs1.1/2

Galv: Plugs2.1/2

Galv: Union B/l 1/4

Galv: Union B/ 1/2

Galv: Cross 1/4

Galv: Gm Cmp Cplng-Sh 3/4
Galv: Gm Cmp Cplng-Sh1.1/4
Galv: Gm Cmp Cplng-Sh 2
Galv: Gm Cmp Cplng-Sh 2.1/2
Galv: Gm Cmp Cpling-Lg 1/2
Galv:Gm Cmp Cplng-Lg1.1/4
Nipple Galv1/4*3.1/2
Nipple Galv1/4*4.1/2
Nipple Galv 1/4*5

Nipple Galv1/4*5.1/2
Nipple Galv 1/4*8

Nipple Galv 1/4*10

Nipple Galv 3/8*Close
Nipple Galv 3/8*4

Nipple Galv 3/8*6

Nipple Galv 3/8*12

Nipple Galv1/2*4.1/2
Nipple Galv 1*10

Nipple Galv1.1/2*4.1/2
Nipple Galv2.1/2*10
Nipple Galv 6*8
Pipe-Precut 1/2*24
Pipe-Precut 1.1/4*18
Pipe-Precut 1.1/4*24
Pipe-Precut 1.1/4*36
Pipe-Precut 1.1/2*36

Pvc Ball Vlv Ips 4

Pvc Cmp Cplng1/2

Pvc Cmp Cping3/4

Pvc Cmp Cplng 1

Pvc Cmp Cping2.1/2

Pvc Union S*S1/2

Pvc Union S*S 1

Pvc Union S*S1.1/4

Pvc Union S*S2.1/2

Pvc S*S Spring Check VIv 1/2
8" PVC SCH-80 90D NSF Elbow
Pvc Threaded Spring Check
Pvc Threaded Spring Check
Pvc Sxs Spring Ck Valve 1

2691
3280
443
924
131
360
2779
36
899
116
76
56
879
227
300
317
239
187
1039
81
777
188
188
213
603
114
245
62
48
129
33
25
44
90
796
3766
32729
9230
659
23750
17062
7461
263
616
108
170
63
77
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0.56
0.48
0.48
1.42
4.12
4.87
3.11
0.59
1.66
4.84
4.85
20.48
3.73
7.92
0.86
1.39
0.44
1.56
1.78
2.22
0.60
1.11
1.69
2.64
0.73
2.69
1.89
9.36
51.35
4.38
5.43
11.78
12.49
8.53
18.83
0.55
0.77
1.02
4.77
0.25
0.55
0.88
2.90
0.49
33.10
10.37
10.88
8.56



500-1011-15
500-1012-12
500-110-07
500-110-12
500-110-25
500-456020
501-080
502-080
506-012
506-015012
507-012
507-080
512-030
512-040
525-010
561-012
562-005
564TE-15
585-060
609-192-030
609-9241D-005
609-92411-012
609-9276D-005
609-9410-007
609-9660-007
609-9660-010
609-9665-005003
609-9665-005006
609-9681SL-005
609-9681SL-007
609-9686SL-007
610-025TSP
620-002T
640-025T
650-007T
665-020
670-005
682-020
684-010
684-012
684-030
684-040
685-020
686-005
686-020
690-002
690-012
695-005

Pvc Sxs Spring Ck Valve 1.1/2
1.1/4 Pvc S 2Lbs Spring Check
Pvc Ips Comp. Cplg.3/4

Pvc Ips Comp. Cplg. 1.1/4

Pvc Ips Comp. Cplg. 2.1/2
Clamp-It Sxs 6*2

8" PVC SCH-80 45D NSF Elbow

8" PVC SCH-80 NSF Coupling S

1.1/4" PVC SCH-80 NSF Tee S*S

1.1/2*1.1/4" PVC SCH-80
PVC SCH-80 NSF End Cap S
PVC SCH-80 NSFEnd Cap S
PVC SCH-80 Wyes S NSF

PVC SCH-80 Wyes S NSF

PVC SCH-80 Vanstone Flange

PVC SCH-40 Compact Ball Valve

CPVC-CTS Ball Valve NSF

Threaded end for 1-1/2" Sch80
6" PVC SCH-80 Btfly Valve Stem

Bugatti Spring Check Valve 3"
Bugatti High Performance Full
Bugatti High Performance Full
Bugatti High Performance Full
Bugatti Lockwing Gas Ball
Bugatti Brass Ball Valve Two
Bugatti Brass Ball Valve Two
Bugatti Brass Ball Valve Two
Bugatti Brass Ball Valve Two
BUGATTI one piece Ball valve
BUGATTI one piece Ball valve
BUGATTI one piece Ball valve
Br. Ball VIvIpsSp 2.1/2

Br. GateVlvips1/4

Br. Swing Check Ips2.1/2

Br. Spring Check Ips 3/4

Lead Free Brass Full Port CxC
Lead Free Brass Reduced Port
Brass Globe Valve, Lead Free
Brass Swing Check Valve, Lead
Brass Swing Check Valve, Lead
Brass Swing Check Valve, Lead
Brass Swing Check Valve, Lead
Brass Swing Check Valve, Lead
Bronze Spring Check Valve,
Bronze Spring Check Valve,
Bronze Y-Strainer FIP, Lead
Bronze Y-Strainer FIP, Lead
SOVAL +Press Boiler Drains

25
83
79
60
104
68
58
31
356
31
233
30
56
65
100
460
11456
198
149
59
1709
877
1123
394
1921
396
813
342
282
411
1038
410
2857
75
801
1364
1072
30
1365
223
184
46
52
3016
132
88
87
2719
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11.01
10.87
2.36
4.38
12.87
33.25
33.10
17.57
3.31
2.16
1.27
38.88
31.14
41.63
2.34
2.01
1.13
2.11
88.66
81.27
4.62
9.36
4.62
9.72
3.45
5.86
3.67
4.32
3.93
5.08
4.85
36.03
1.27
26.23
2.78
19.80
2.13
27.73
6.45
11.66
47.70
75.21
18.43
3.45
24.04
7.85
23.86
3.12



695-007
697-005
697-007
802-025
802-120F
8021P-030
8070R-040
811-PS-420-1
811-PS-420-2
811-SS-OSY2SPDT
826PSK-120
836-025
836-030
837-040
840-025
846-080GD
848-040
850-030F
852-040
870-015
870-025
870-120
871-060030
871-080060
880-030
880-060
905-040
906-020
906-030DI
906-040DI
915-180
915-200

SOVAL +Press Boiler Drains
Brass Boiler Drain FIP x
Brass Boiler Drain FIP x

D.l. Gate Valve/ AWWA /
D.l. Gate Valve/ AWWA/
D.l. Post Indicator Flanged
D.l. Gate Valve/AWWA/C-515
Pressure Switch

Pressure Switch

Supervisory Switch for OS&Y
12" Post & Spring Kit

C.I. Wafer Ck Valve 2.5

C.I. Wafer Ck Valve 3

Double Door Check Valve UL
2.1/2 C.I. Btfly Vlvw/

8 C.I. Btfly Vlv W/ Stainless
DI Btfly. Valves Wafer, EPDM
C/I'YStrnr-Flgd 3

Wye Strainer UL Listed
Forged Steel Flange

Forged Steel Flange

Forged Steel Flange

Forged Steel Flange

Forged Steel Flange

Forged Steel Blind Flange
Forged Steel Blind Flange
Steel Bolted Coupling 4"
D.l. Flanged Adapter 2"

D.l. Flanged Adapter 3"

D.l. Flanged Adapter 4"

18" Posi-Seal Gaskets (+Seal)
20" Posi-Seal Gaskets (+Seal)

1799
2087
2248
59
27
25
62
99
198
1151
18
10
15
13
59
209
303
34
40
158
290
16
115
95
27
111
220
46
32
100
1044
436
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3.37
2.64
2.63
87.01
727.61
156.57
150.06
50.93
57.64
48.78
18.20
14.60
20.01
109.98
15.32
87.11
78.75
35.32
126.75
3.16
7.76
68.68
31.71
43.29
8.93
22.38
19.81
9.33
11.10
15.37
3.72
5.76



Product Description Prod.Line Qty.OnHand Qty.OnP/O
400-010S Pvc Ball VIvS*S 1" 007 118235 0
699-005 Lead Free Brass MIP 1/4 Turn 004 23679 0
811-SS-0SY2SPDT Supervisory Switch for OS&Y 015 1151 0
400-007S Pvc Ball Vv S*S 3/4 007 116953 0
400-012S Pvc Ball VIvS*S1.1/4 007 42935 0
665-020 Lead Free Brass Full Port CxC 004 1364 0
848-040 DI Btfly. Valves Wafer, EPDM 015 303 0
802-120F D.l. Gate Valve / AWWA / 015 27 0
846-080GD 8 C.I. Btfly Vlv W/ Stainless 009 209 0
401-040 Pvc Ball VlvIps 4 007 796 0
585-060 6" PVC SCH-80 Btfly Valve Stem 010 149 0
562-005 CPVC-CTS Ball Valve NSF 012 11456 5000
609-9241L-012 Bugatti High Performance Full 013 877 0
609-9241D-005 Bugatti High Performance Full 004 1709 0
697-007 Brass Boiler Drain FIP x 004 2248 0
697-005 Brass Boiler Drain FIP x 004 2087 0
1320T-015 Stainless Steel Ball Valve, 005 148 0
609-9276D-005 Bugatti High Performance Full 004 1123 0
852-040 Wye Strainer UL Listed 015 40 0
811-PS-420-1 Pressure Switch 015 99 0
609-9686SL-007 BUGATTI one piece Ball valve 004 1038 0
609-192-030 Bugatti Spring Check Valve 3" 004 59 0




Qty. Commited Cost-C2

Inventory Value

12-Month-Units

Prev-12-Month-Units

Months On Hand

0 0.6170] $ 72,954.09 28898 54221 49.1
0 2.9005]| $ 68,680.64 4084 15521 69.6
4| 37.5200] S 43,185.52 48 0 286.8
0 0.3680] $ 43,033.75 22484 47286 62.4
10 0.9214( $ 39,558.86 6834 23929 69.5
0 15.2300( S 20,773.72 1 3 16368.0
0| 60.5778( S 18,355.07 11 22 330.6
0| 559.7000( $ 15,111.90 3 0 108.0
0| 67.0085( S 14,004.78 20 96 125.4
17| 14.4863]| S 11,531.09 37 146 252.7
0| 68.2000( $ 10,161.80 14 19 127.7
100 0.8685]| S 9,949.46 544 4689 245.1
0 7.1985] S 6,313.08 24 105 438.5
0 3.5500( $ 6,066.95 50 0 410.2
0 2.0200] S 4,540.96 65 64 415.0
0 2.0300] $ 4,236.61 58 117 431.8
0 28.1120($ 4,160.58 1 0 1776.0
0 3.5500] $ 3,986.65 30 380 449.2
0| 97.5000( S 3,900.00 2 24 240.0
2| 39.1800( $ 3,878.82 1 0 1164.0
0 3.7300] $ 3,871.74 25 20 498.2
0| 62.5120( S 3,688.21 2 10 354.0




